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USES 2-32 WATT

(1 Tam)

[6] fumescan or
USES 60 WATT

(1 ToT)

ILLUMNATED LED EXIT SGNS
ES 2 WATT

(@ 1)

PENDANT FAN LIGHT FIXTURE EXSTNG GYPSUM
USES 3-5 WATT BOARD CELING

TR 7 o
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warK | DaTE DESCRIPTION
§-0"
NEW VISTAWALL ENTRANCE DOORS HARDWARE Vo, 50" 10"
D0OR CLOSER LGN CLOSER 4040
& N SURFACE WOUNTED CLOSER.
(D00R AT FRONT) SEE NOTES 5 & 6, GENERAL NOTES ON SHEET GO.. T
PARTITION . . BRONZE
TOP_OF MIRROR 507 MN NOTES: EXIT_DEVICES: _ VISTAWALL CP-100 7/ { onize
MIRROR PAPER TOWEL TOLET SEAT FLUSH (000R AT SIE) ) CONCEALED ROD TOUCH BAR PANIC DEVCE. , AU
REQUIRED DISPENSER— COVER DISPENSER- VALVE: 27 M| [427 CRAB BAR 1. REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR TYPE AND SEE NOTES 1, 2, 3 & 5, GENERAL NOTES ON SHEET GOO. 7 FRANE
LEAR 2 LEVER FAUCET fo uac 56 oree o QUANTITY OF ACCESSORIES REQUIRED. ST Y-t /
SPACE z| CONTROLS . I ~ /
[ _Bormom oF mrror S ! L 6" max. L 2. PROVIDE SOLID BACKING FOR AL STANDARD CYUINDER ’
=F - 3" GRIB R FLUSH VALY ACCESSORIES. 7/
54 i '
e = El R - ot soe & srAu LOCKS: _ ADAVS-RITE 1850-A505 /
53 3 - s 1 z|Ey % 3. ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREIN REPRESENT STANDARD LOCK.
HF ¥ 9 we— T sup E . Flwe P TYPICAL REQUIREMENTS. SEE ELSEWHERE 7 St
I ! < [EEE DISPENSER < Bk 2 n FOR SPECIFIC VARIATIONS. ENOTS:  VISTAWALL OP—6, GP~7, OP-8 & OF-10 =R A
) Bles" | s ¥ E1EH] b TOP & BOTIOM PVOTS SET. Ba
ECLSNQEE g & MAX TOE LAVATORY | X A 4. INSTALLATION OF ALL SANWARY FACHJT\ES ,\E
i ER ACCESSIBLE TO THE DISABLED sralL &
BTN cLEARANCE o NSUATE 28" N \,15" 1 RN TolLET CONELY WITH Tl DETAI ) 0
ORAN LNES bE] PAPER TER 11, SECTION 11158 2001 o
SECTION AT LAVATORY ELEVATION VEW HEAION VEW (= DISPENSER BRGNS cbte 2
by SANITARY NAPKIN 5. THE CENTER OF THE GRIP OF THE a
DISPOSAL OPERATING HANDLE OF CONTROLS [ R
SWHONES SHALL BE NGT MORE THAN 45 = z
INCHES ABOVE THE FLOOR. 8 2
TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE FIXTURE HEIGHTS AND CLEARANCES
Ow = NEW_ENTRANCE DOORS <0
Ve z
z
- Z
SIGNAGE SHALL BE -
LOGATED o LATGH u
SIDE OF DI 4
CLEAR OF DDDR SWING. =)
g0
. 4 - 1l 826 51, Heleno Avenue
sooR EE Secenrtissio:
E I
/ PEMKO 270-SADDLE U Tel: 7075786393
Pi THRESHOLD '3 % Fax 7078784738

FINISH FLOOR

o
A . ‘_
e el T o —

WOMEN

1'-0"

EXISTING
CONCRETE SLAB

LETTERS AND NUMERALS
HALL BE RASED 3~
UPPER CASE, SANS SERT

CORRESPONDING /|
GRADE | BRALLE
PER CBC

No. 10 x1f" FHUS INTO
EXPANSION ANCHORS AT
2600 (3 MN)

PEMKO 283-ELEVATOR
. WALL —MOUNTED SIGNAGE ( : >DOOR-MCIUNTED SIGNAGE. ( : > DOOR_THRESHOLD
=10 =0 T =0

Mote: THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBLITY
SHALL CONSIST OF A WHITE FIGURE ON A BLU

BACKGROUNI STAMP
SHESEOE ShawL. e FquAL To coLoR Ne 15050 I
FEDERAL STANDARD 5950
&
i
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. LETTERS AND NUMERALS
| = SHALL BE RASED 3"
| 2 UPPER GSE. SAIS SERE PROPERTY NUMBER | OEVELGPVENT NOVBER
2 ) 1P NO 007-28-0045
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UPPER CASE, SANS SEAIF | S50 5 ISTALED Ol HE WAL KOUGET 10 T LTH SOE orioe 1 arae | [ORAMN CHECKED
ggﬁggsﬁoﬂrgm ol B MERE S NOWAL  PeR CaC °
St T T O OE. SO S 1 PALD o1 T AT

ADICENT WALL, PREFERABLY ON THE RICHT.
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